
HORARIO 5º BASICO 
          
HRS.  LUNES HRS.  MARTES  HRS.  MIÉRCOLES  HRS.  JUEVES  HRS.  VIERNES  

08:00 
08:45 Lenguaje Profesor 

Bruno Cea 

08:00 
08:45 Cs. Sociales Prof. 

Analis Soto 

08:00 
08:45 Matemática Profesora 

Carolina Águila 

08:00 
08:45 Inglés Miss Ingrid 

Coñuecar 

08:00 
08:45 

Cs. Naturales 
Profesora Lorena 

Alvarado 

08:45 
09:30 

08:45 
09:30 

08:45 
09:30 

08:45 
09:30 

08:45 
09:30 

Inglés Miss Ingrid 
Coñuecar  

9:30 A 9:45 9:30 A 9:45 9:30 A 9:45 9:30 A 9:45 9:30 A 9:45 

09:45 
10:30 Cs. Naturales Profesora 

Lorena Alvarado 

09:45 
10:30 Lenguaje Profesor 

Bruno Cea 

09:45 
10:30 Cs. Sociales Prof. Analis 

Soto 

09:45 
10:30 Lenguaje Profesor 

Bruno Cea 

09:45 
10:30 Matemática Profesora 

Carolina Águila 10:30 
11:15 

10:30 
11:15 

10:30 
11:15 

10:30 
11:15 

10:30 
11:15 

11:15 A 11:30 11:15 A 11:30 11:15 A 11:30 11:15 A 11:30 11:15 A 11:30 

11:30 
12:15 Proyecto Lescritor 

Profesora Paulina 
Oyarzo 

11:30 
12:15 Matemática Profesora 

Carolina Águila 

11:30 
12:15 

Artística Profesora 
Paulina Oyarzo 

11:30 
12:15 

Tecnológica 
Profesora Analis 

Soto 

11:30 
12:15 

Educación Física  
12:15 
13:00 

12:15 
13:00 

12:15 
13:00 

Música Profesora 
Paulina Oyarzo 

  12:15 
13:00 

13:00 
13:30 

Orientación Profesor 
Bruno   

 
 

    

  
Profesora Jefe: Bruno Cea Silva  
 

  


